
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/04; Name= ROBERTS
JAMES C;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201104040001
03790

04/04/2011
01:55:43

ROBERTS
JAMES C

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARVINS INC Legacy #:2002-
15970 Instr
#:20020405000
159701

Other:SEE
INST

201104060001
06060

04/06/2011
09:11:09

ROBERTS
JAMES C

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

9 70 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:70
Sub:HAMLET
5TH SECTOR

201104060001
06070

04/06/2011
09:11:10

ROBERTS
JAMES C

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

9 70 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:70
Sub:HAMLET
5TH SECTOR


