Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/04; Name= ROBERTS JAMES C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201104040001 03790	04/04/2011 01:55:43	ROBERTS JAMES C	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARVINS INC					Legacy #:2002- 15970 Instr #:20020405000 159701	Other:SEE INST
201104060001 06060	04/06/2011 09:11:09	ROBERTS JAMES C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK			9	70		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:70 Sub:HAMLET 5TH SECTOR
201104060001 06070	04/06/2011 09:11:10	ROBERTS JAMES C	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			9	70		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:70 Sub:HAMLET 5TH SECTOR